## PARENT/GUARDIAN DECLARATION - Sports activities organized by Juvenes Sports Club Association -

The undersigned,
as PARENT/GUARDIAN of the participant/minor participant
I hereby declare the following and agree to (please tick if you agree):
<ul> <li>photographing and reproducing, free of charge, the image and voice of the minor child I represent, for the purpose of promoting the sports branches of CS Juvenes on the website of the sports club and on social networks where CS Juvenes has a page created.</li> </ul>
- CS Juvenes may process the personal data of the minor child I represent for the purpose of registration and participation in the club's sports activities; preparation and personalization of materials related to sports activities, diplomas for the purpose of sports activities organized by CS Juvenes, according to the Personal Data Protection Policy available on the CS Juvens website at https://csjuvenes.ro/en/privacy-policy/.

Date

Signature